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Anlage
Eibenweg 4, 73430 Aalen

Hallenadresse
Eibenweg 4, 73430 Aalen
T 07361 61378 halle@tcaalen.de

Sportwart/in

Knoédel, Markus

T 0151 -14 538128 F07367 -9207 72
markus.knoedel@tennistrainer.de

Jugendwart/in
Hadzijakupovic, Sadet
T 015172703950 sadet.h@kabelbw.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1

MF: Benjamin Stich
m 0151 50608739; alexanderstich@gmx.de
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Stich, Benjamin
Bose, Soham
Poferl, Maximilian
Keevy, Liam
Strepp, Jakob
Schmidle, Vanessa
Kirkici, Lina
Nickell, Maximilian
Holst, Mattheo
Schiehlen, Amanda
Stich, Sophie
Krause, Leon

Deli, Lea

Maier, Nathalia
Weber, Carla

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

11154878
11202166
11205120
11205084
11202939
21105154
21105201
11158298
11158335
21202955
21103038
11302226
21105171
21100526
21105180
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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